
           BUTLER BROTHERS COACHES
60 Vernon Road, Kirkby in Ashfield, Notts, NG17 8ED 

TEL: 01623 753260 or 01623 754581

Welcome to Butler Brothers Coaches. We are a local family company providing
quality, affordable day trips & UK holidays to suit all tastes and ages. Our pick
up points are in Hucknall, Kirkby in Ashfield, Sutton in Ashfield and Mansfield.

2024 DAY TRIPS
ADULT  OAP  CHILD

Sat  27th Jan York or Designer Shopping Outlet 17-00 16-50 16-00 
Mon  12th Feb        Bakewell Market 16-00 15-50 15-00
Wed  14th Feb        Bury Market  19-00 18-50 18-00
Fri  16th Feb        Wakefield Rhubarb Food & Drink Festival 16-50 16-00 15-50

Sun  10th Mar      Whitby - Mothering Sunday 19-50   19-00 18-50
Wed  13th   Mar Northallerton and Thirsk    20-00    19-50 19-00 
Sat  16th Mar Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Sat  16th Mar Birmingham - home to world’s biggest Primark 17-50   17-00 16-50
Sat  16th Mar NEC - Hobbycrafts - coach only           17-50   17-00 16-50
Sat  23rd Mar Oxford 19-50 19-00 18-50
Sat  23rd Mar Bridlington 19-00   18-50 18-00
Mon  25th Mar Bakewell Market & Castleton  16-00 15-50  15-00
Sun  31st Mar      Treacle Market 17-00   16-50 16-00

Mon  1st Apr Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Mon  1st Apr Scarborough 19-00 18-50 18-50
Tue  2nd Apr Hunstanton 19-00 18-50 18-00
Wed   3rd Apr Bury Market 19-00 18-50 18-00
Fri 5th Apr Cleethorpes 17-00 16-50 16-00
Sat    6th Apr Yorkshire Dales 20-50 20-00 19-50
Sat    6th Apr York or Designer Shopping Outlet 17-00 16-50   16-00
Mon 8th Apr Whitby 19-50 19-00 18-50
Tue    9th Apr Chester or Chester Zoo - coach only 18-00 17-50 17-00

UK DAY TRIPS & HOLIDAYS
ALL COACHES FULLY FITTED WITH SEATBELTS
LOCAL FAMILY BUSINESS FOR OVER 90 YEARS

Office Hours: 
Monday - Thursday   9.30am - 5.00pm
Friday   9.30am - 2.00pm
Sat, Sun & Bank Holidays  CLOSED

EMAIL: BUTLERSCOACHES@BTCONNECT.COM
WEB: WWW.BUTLERSCOACHES.CO.UK



ADULT  OAP  CHILD
Tue    9th Apr Moreton & Bourton-on-the-Water 20-00   19-50 19-00
Wed  10th Apr Knaresborough Market and Ripon 18-00   17-50 17-00
Thur  11th Apr Scarborough Fair Collection inc entry 26-50   26-00 24-00
Thur  11th Apr Scarborough 19-00 18-50 18-00
Fri  12th Apr Glossop & Holmfirth 18-00 17-50 17-00

(Last of the Summer Wine county)
Fri  12th Apr Yorkshire Wildlife Park- Inc entrance T.B.C
Sat  13th Apr Liverpool  18-50 18-00 17-50
Sat  13th Apr Wellesbourne Market - outdoor market 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat  13th Apr Stratford-upon-Avon 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat  27th Apr Harrogate or Spring Flower show - coach only 18-50 18-00 17-50
Sat  27th Apr Beverley Market 17-50 17-00 16-50

Mon   6th May Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Sat  11th May Malvern Spring Flower Show - coach only 20-00 19-50 19-00
Sat  11th May Worcester 20-00 19-50 19-00
Sun  12th May Whitby 19-50 19-00 18-50
Mon   13th May Bakewell Market & Matlock Bath 16-00 15-50 15-00
Sat    18th May Bridlington Kite Festival 19-00 18-50 18-00
Sat  18th May Blackpool 20-50 20-00 19-50
Sat  25th May Cromer 21-00 20-50 20-00
Mon  27th May Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Mon  27th   May Scarborough 19-00 18-50 18-00
Tue  28th May Twycross Zoo or Drayton Manor - coach only 16-50 16-00 15-50
Tue  28th May   Trentham Gardens Shopping Village 17-00 16-50 16-00

 or Monkey Forest - coach only   17-00 16-50 16-00
Wed  29th May Llandudno 21-00 20-50 20-00
Wed  29th May Bury Market 19-00 18-50 18-00
Thu    30th May Sutton on Sea & Mablethorpe 17-00 16-50 16-00
Thu  30th May Ely Market Day 19-00 18-50 18-00
Fri  31st May Cannon Hall Farm inc admission 25-50 25-00 24-00

Sat      8th June York or Shopping Outlet 17-00 16-50 16-00
Sat   8th June Skegness 16-50 16-00 16-00
Sun   9th June Sheringham 21-00 20-50 20-00
Tue 11th June Moreton Market & Bourton-on-the-Water 20-00 19-50 19-00
Sat 15h June NEC Good Food/Gardeners World - coach only 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat 15th June Birmingham – home of worlds biggest Primark 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat 15th June Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Sun 16th    June Scarborough  - Fathers Day 19-00 18-50 18-00
Sun 23rd June Whitby 19-50 19-00 18-50
Mon 24th June Bakewell on Market Day 16-00 15-50 15-00

 
Sun   7th July Elvaston Steam Rally - coach fare only 15-50 15-00 14-50
Sun 14th July Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50



ADULT  OAP  CHILD
Sat 20th July Chester or Chester Zoo - coach only 18-00 17-50 17-00
Sat 20th July Oxford 19-50 19-00 18-50
Sun 21st July Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50

T.B.C Lincoln 1940's Celebration Event 16-00 15-50 15-00
Mon 29th July Skipton and Harrogate 17-50 17-00 16-50
Tue 30th July Bridlington 19-00 18-50 18-00
Tue 30th July Lichfield Market & National Arboretum 14-50 14-00 13-50
Tue 30th July National Forest Adventure Park - coach only 14-50 14-00 13-50
Wed 31st July Hunstanton 19-00 18-50 18-00

Thu   1st Aug Whitby 19-50 19-00 18-50
Sat   3rd Aug Skegness 16-50 16-00  15-50
Mon   5th Aug Bakewell Market & Cream tea Canal Cruise 40-50 40-00
Tue   6th Aug Melton Market & East Bridgeford Garden 16-00 15-50 15-00
Wed   7th Aug Gloucester Quays & Gloucester 20-00 19-50 18-00
Thur   8th Aug Cambridge 18-50 18-00 17-50
Thu   8th Aug Scarborough 19-00 18-50 18-00
Fri   9th Aug Twycross Zoo or Drayton Manor - coach only 16-50   16-00 15-50
Sat 10th Aug Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Sat 10th Aug Blackpool & Sea Front Air Show 20-50 20-00 19-50
Mon 12th Aug Mablethorpe 17-00 16-50 16-00
Tue 13th Aug Cromer 21-00 20-50 20-00
Tue 13th Aug Leyburn & Hawes 20-00 19-50 19-00
Wed 14th Aug Bury Market 19-00 18-50 18-00
Thur 15th Aug York or Designer Shopping Outlet 17-00 16-50 16-00 
Fri 16th Aug Southport or Flower Show - coach only 20-00 19-50 19-00
Fri 16th Aug Kettlewell Scarecrow Festival & Grassington 20-50 20-00 19-50
Sat 17h Aug Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Mon 19th Aug Whitby Regatta 19-50 19-00 18-50
Tues 20th Aug Moreton Market & Cotswolds 20-00 19-50 19-00
Tues 20th Aug Yorkshire Wildlife Park - Inc’s Entrance T.B.A
Thur 22nd Aug Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Sat 24th  Aug Stratford-upon-Avon 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat 24th Aug Wellesbourne Market - outdoor market 17-50 17-00 16-50
Mon 26th Aug Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Mon 26th   Aug Scarborough 19-00 18-50 18-00
Wed 28th Aug Northallerton Market & Thirsk 20-00 19-50 19-00
Fri 30th Aug Glossop Market & Holmfirth 18-00 17-50 16-00

(Last of the Summer Wine county)
Fri 30th Aug Cleethorpes 17-00 16-50 16-00
Sat 31st Aug Liverpool & Albert Docks  18-50 18-00 17-50
Sat    31st Aug Bridlington 19-00 18-50 18-00

Mon    2nd Sept Bakewell Market & Castleton 16-00 15-50 15-00
Sat   7th  Sept Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50



ADULT  OAP  CHILD
Sun   8th Sept Llandudno 21-00 20-50 20-00
Sat 14th Sept Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Sat 14th Sept Harrogate or Autumn Flower Show - coach only 18-50 18-00 17-50
Sun 22nd Sept Sheringham - 1940’s Event 21-00 20-50 20-00
Fri 27th Sept Louth Market & Mablethorpe 17-00 16-50 16-00
Sat 28th Sept Malvern Autumn Flower Show - coach only 20-00 19-50 19-00
Sat 28th Sept Worcester 20-00 19-50 19-00
Sat 28th Sept York or Designer Shopping Outlet 17-00 16-50 16-00
Sat 28th Sept Skegness 16-50 16-00 15-50
Sun 29th Sept Treacle Market (Macclesfield) 17-00 16-50 16-00

Sat   5th Oct Beverley Market 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat   5th Oct Skipton  Market Day 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sun T.B.C Oct Whitby - last of the year 19-50 19-00 18-50
Sun T.B.C Oct Pickering Railway in Wartime 19-00 18-50 18-00
Mon 21st Oct Skegness - last of the year 16-50 16-00 15-50
Tue 22nd Oct Moreton Market & Bourton-on-the-Water 20-00 19-50 19-00
Wed 23rd Oct Bury Market 19-00 18-50 18-00
Sat 26th Oct Wellesbourne Market - large outdoor market 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat 26th Oct Stratford-upon-Avon 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sun 27th Oct Blackpool inc. Illuminations tour 21-00 20-50 20-00
Mon 28th Oct Bakewell & Matlock Bath 16-00 15-50 15-00
Tue 29th  Oct Scarborough - last of the year 19-00 18-50 18-00
Thur 31st  Oct Blackpool inc. Illuminations tour 21-00 20-50 20-00

Sat 2nd Nov Meadowhall Shopper     16-00  15-50 15-00
Sat T.B.C Nov Birmingham Shopper - visit the world’s 

largest Primark 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat T.B.C Nov NEC Hobbycrafts/ Crafts for Christmas

- coach only 17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat    9th Nov Liverpool  & Albert Docks 18-50 18-00 17-50
Date to be confirmed Gloucester Victorian Christmas Market 21-00 20-50 20-00
Date to be confirmed Chatsworth House & Christmas Market

- Admission to house included  To be confirmed
Date  T.B.C Thursford - Christmas Spectacular Day Trip To be confirmed
Date to be confirmed Manchester Trafford Shopping Centre 18-00 17-50 17-00
Date to be confirmed Manchester Christmas Market 18-00 17-50 17-00
Date to be confirmed Chester Christmas Market 18-00 17-50 17-00
Sat T.B.C Nov    York St. Nicholas Fayre or Designer Outlet  19-50 19-00 18-50
Date  T.B.C Thursford - Christmas Spectacular - Overnight

(half board accommodation & show ticket) To be confirmed
Sat  T.B.C Nov NEC - BBC Good Food Show - coach only    17-50 17-00 16-50
Sat  T.B.C Nov Birmingham Frankfurt Christmas Market  17-50 17-00 16-50
Date to be confirmed Harrogate Christmas Market 18-50 18-00 17-50

(Crafts For Christmas Fair )



ADULT  OAP  CHILD
Date to be confirmed Melton Christmas Market        16-00 15-50  15-00
Mon T.B.C Dec Bakewell Market & Castleton at Christmas 16-00 15-50 15-00
Date to be confirmed Denby Pottery Village Christmas Mkt & Derby 15-00 14-50 14-00
Date to be confirmed Stratford upon Avon Christmas Market 18-00 17-50 17-00
Date to be confirmed Wellesbourne Market 18-00 17-50 17-00
Sun  T.B.C Dec Beamish at Christmas Time - Inc adm        38-50 38-00 37-50
Sun  T.B.C Dec Durham Christmas Festival           21-50 21-00 20-50
Date to be confirmed Castle Howard at Christmas - Inc adm   To be confirmed
Wed  11th Dec Bury Market 19-00 18-50 18-00
Sat  14th Dec Leeds Christmas Shopper 17-00 16-50 16-00
Date to be confirmed Skipton Yuletide Market 18-00 17-50 17-00
Date to be confirmed Bakewell Market & Chatsworth House 

at Christmas - admission to house included  T.B.C
Sun   T.B.C  Dec York St. Nicholas Fayre        19-50 18-50 18-00

Children aged 4 years and under - half adult price (exclusions apply).
To make a booking, a payment, or for further information please contact us on:

01623 753260 or 01623 754581.
Full payment for day trips is required a minimum of 10 days before

travel.
We reserve the right to cancel your seats if payment is not made by this

time.
Cash, Cheque & Debit Card payments accepted.

Please Turn Over For 2024 Holiday List



Butler Brothers Coaches
60 Vernon Road, Kirkby in Ashfield, NG17 8ED

Tel 01623 753260 or 01623 754581

2024 Holidays & Short Breaks

Friday 15th - Monday 18th March Scarborough - Cumberland £229
4 days

Monday 1st - Friday 5th April Eastbourne - Queens Hotel £345
5 days

Monday 29th April - Friday 3rd May Torquay - Derwent Hotel £345
5 days

Friday 31st May - Monday 3rd June Great Yarmouth - New Beach Hotel £295
4 days

Monday 24th - Friday 28th June Skegness - Savoy Hotel £319
5 days

Saturday 10th - Saturday 17th August Llandudno - Four Oaks Hotel £599
8 days

Monday 26th - Friday 30th August Isle of Wight - Ocean View Hotel £429
5 days

Monday 21st - Friday 25th October Blackpool - Tiffany’s Hotel £329
5 days

Monday 18th - Friday 22nd November Scotland, South Ayrshire - Tinsel & Turkey
5 days Tinto Hotel £369

Sunday 24th - Monday 25th November Thursford Christmas Spectacular - 
2 days Dragon Fly Hotel £T.B.A

Friday 6th - Monday 9th December Llandudno Tinsel & Turkey - £259
4 days Four Oaks Hotel

Friday 27th - Monday 30th December Twixmas in Eastbourne - £269
4 days Queens Hotel

All holidays are half board (bed, breakfast & evening meal) and most include
excursions & evening entertainment.  Please call us for any enquiries or 
bookings.
Single room supplements may apply, please ask at time of booking.


